
HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
October 27th, 1984

8th Grade Bovs

1st Vicksburg
Monroe Trinity .ljutheran
Millsdale
Coldwater

9 points
16 points
28 points
51 points

Monroe

Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Hillsdale

2nd
3rd
4 th

8:51
8:57
9:39
9:49
9:57
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:11
10:12
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:26
10:29
10:30
10:42
10:53
11:03
11:05
11:08
11:30
11:34
11:57
12:13
12.54

1st
2nd
3rd
4 th

Tiro Pitcher
John Cardinal
Tom Lausee
Brett Homles

Erie. Fox
Derek Bork
Lane Mottor

Tommy Dew
Tim Brown
Scott Lavalle
Dave Martinson
Phil Decker
Todd Lancaster
Bod Daniels
Joe Wilson
Todd Mitmesser

Doug Heujahr
Jim Parzych
Nic Zimmer
Matt Milhouse
Dave Tefft

Duffy Sprang
Mike Snow

Scott Lindsley
Dennis Pastor

Terry Knoll

5th
6th Monroe

Vicksburg
Milan
Monroe
Hillsdale
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Jonesville

vickburq
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Jonesville
Monroe
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Hillsdale
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Hillsdale

7th
8th
9 th
10 th
11th
12th
13 th
14 th
15 th
16 th
17th
18th
19 th
20 th
21th
22th
2 3 th
24th
25th
26th



HILLSDAI.E JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
October 27th, 1984

7lh Grade Bovs

Jonosvllle
Monroe Trihitv Luntheran
Hillsdale
Co Ldwater

Vicksburq

Jefir Fazekas
Robert West
Matt Thom

Eddie Slaughter
Hans Gruner
Chris Adams
Jonathon AuBuchof

Paul Payne
Michael Baird

Jeff Riggs
Ross Poster

Justin Angel
Dane Murphy
Tim Lazotte
Ted Turner
Chris Stevens
Scott Knabush

Stove Ressiguio
Karl Shoop
Robby Williams
Joe Jannie
Rob Blunt

Tyler Daily
Traev Gardanier

'

1st
2nd

12 points
14 points
34 points
39 points

41 points

3rd
4th
Sth

7oKk

Jonesville
Jonesville
Monroe
Monroe
Coldwater
Hillsdale
Monroe
Monroe
Jonesville
Monroe

Vicksburg
Monroe
Hillsdale

Vicksburg
Coldwater

Vicksburg
Monroe
Hillsdale
Coldwater
Mi Ian

Vicksburg
Vicksburg
Coldwater
Albion

d ‘‘6^*

9:58
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:22
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:47
10:48
10:52
10:59
11:01
11:05
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:35

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5 th
6th
7th
8th
9 th
10th
11th
12th
1 3 th
] 4 th
1 5th
IGth
17 th
18th
I9ih
20th
21 Lb
22th
23th
24 th
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HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAI
October 27th, 1984

7th & 8th Grade Girls

Vicksburg
Milan
Jonesville

Monroe Trinity Lutheran
Coldwater

C()\jr^(L £e.CorrV i^llr
Melissa Jackson

Annie Thompson
Julie Hilrose

Amy Sykes
Joan Monroe

Margie Mart
Pam Hoffman

Aprell Blank
Amy Evans
Jana Null
Heather Woodhams
Lisa Gano

Christy Hudson
Kinber Craig
TVmy Jo Roberts
Jeannie Watkins
vTackie Balch
Kathie Michelin

Robyn Staelgraeve
Tanya Sieb
Kristen Foor
Jackie Balch

Wendy Rogers
Maragaret Halving
Sonny Fox
c.ionnie Davidson
r i <; M.'i) ’■ imu j;

1st 16 points
points
points
points
points

2nd 23
3rd 29
4th
5th

37
56

Vicksburg
Milan
Hillsdale
Jonesville
Coldwater
Vicksburg
Milan
Monroe
Vicksburg
Jonesville
Vicksburg
Albion
Monroe
Milan
Jonesville
Monroe
Vicksburg
Milan
Milan
Monroe
Monroe
Vicksburg
Hillsdale
Monroe
Coldwater
Coldwater
Vicksburg

|6’-33
1 St 10:38

10:39
10:40
10:46
10:53
11:01
11:03
11:18
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:39
11:43
11:48
11:49
11:56
12:24
11:44
13:00
13:12
13:13
13:22
14:09
14:19
14:50

2nd
3rd
4th
5 th
6th
7th
8 th
9 th
10th
nth
12 th
13th
14th
15th
16th
l7Lh
18 th
1 9th
20th
21 th
2 2 nd
2 3 rd
2 4 th
2 5 t h
2f>( h
2 7 t h


