HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL October 27th, 1984

8th Grade Boys

1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Vicksburg Monroe Trinity Lutheran Hillsdale Coldwater	9 points 16 points 28 points 51 points	
1011	Course Reword, 8th Brade Boys		8-51 1984
1st	Tim Pitcher	Monroe	8:51
2nd	John Cardinal	Vicksburg	8:57
3rd	Tom Lausee	Vicksburg	9:39
4th	Brett Homles	Vicksburg	9:49
5th	E ri e Fox	Hillsdale	9:57
6th	Derek Bork	Monroe	10:02
7th	Lane Mottor	Vicksburg	10:05
8th	Tommy Dew	Milan	10:08
9th	Tim Brown	Monroe	10:11
10th	Scott Lavalle	Hillsdale	10:12
11th	Dave Martinson	Coldwater	10:18
12th	Phil Decker	Vicksburg	10:19
1.3th	Todd Lancaster	Hillsdale	10:20
14th	Bod Daniels	Jonesville	10:26
15th	Joe Wilson	vickburg	10:29
16th	Todd Mitmesser	Coldwater	10:30
17th	Doug Heujahr	Vicksburg	10:42
18th	Jim Parzych	Hillsdale	10:53
19th	Nic Zimmer	Jonesville	11:03
20th	Matt Milhouse	Monroe	11:05
21th	Dave Tefft	Hillsdale	11:08
22th	Duffy Sprang	Hillsdale	11:30
23th	Mike Snow	Hillsdale	11:34
24th	Scott Lindsley	Coldwater	11:57
25th	Dennis Pastor	Vicksburg	12:13
26th	Terry Knoll	Hillsdale	12.54

HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL October 27th, 1984

· 7th Grade Boys

1st	Jonesville	12 points	
2nd	Monroe Trihity Lunthera	n 14 points	
3rd	Hillsdale	34 points	
4th	Coldwater	39 points	
5th	Vicksburg	41 points	
	Course Record: 7th Grade Boys:	John Cardinal Vicksburgh	9:08 1483
lst	Jeff Fazekas	Jonesville	9:58
2nd	Robert West	Jonesville	10:10
3rd	Matt Thom	Monroe	10:11
4th	Eddie Slaughter	Monroe	10:13
5th	Hans Gruner	Coldwater	10:22
6th	Chris Adams	Hillsdale	10:29
7th	Jonathon AuBuchor	Monroe	10:31
8th	Paul Payne	Monroe	10:38
9th	Michael Baird	Jonesville	10:42
10th	Jeff Riggs	Monroe	10:43
11th	Ross Poster	Vicksburg	10:44
12th	Justin Angel	Monroe	10:47
1.3th	Dane Murphy	Hillsdale	10:48
14th	Tim Lazotte	Vicksburg	10:52
15th	Ted Turner	Coldwater	10:59
16th	Chris Stevens	Vicksburg	11:01
17th	Scott Knabush	Monroe	11:05
18th	Steve Ressiguie	Hillsdale	11:20
19th	Karl Shoop	Coldwater	11:22
20th	Robby Williams	Milan	11:24
21.th	Joe Jannie	Vicksburg	11:27
22th	Rob Blunt	Vicksburg	11:28
23th	Tyler Dally	Coldwater	11:30
2,4 th	Tracy Gardanier	Albion	11:35

HILLSDALE JUNIOR HIGH CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL October 27th, 1984

7th & 8th Grade Girls

1st	Vicksburg	16 points	5
2nd	Milan	23 points	
3rd	Jonesville	29 points	
4th	Monroe Trinity Lutheran	37 points	
5th	Coldwater	56 points	
	Course Record: Kelli Black	Jonesville 10:33 19	182
1st	Melissa Jackson	Vicksburg	10:38
2nd	Annie Thompson	Milan	10:39
3rd	Julie Hilrose	Hillsdale	10:40
4th	Amy Sykes	Jonesville	10:46
5th	Joan Monroe	Coldwater	10:53
6th	Margie Mart	Vicksburg	11:01
7th	Pam Hoffman	Milan	11:03
8th	Aprell Blank	Monroe	11:18
9th	Amy Evans	Vicksburg	11:25
10th	Jana Null	Jonesville	11:26
11th	Heather Woodhams	Vicksburg	11:27
12th	Lisa Gano	Albion	11:28
13th	Christy Hudson	Monroe	11:29
14th	Kinber Craig	Milan	11:39
15th	Amy Jo Roberts	Jonesville	11:43
16th	Jeannie Watkins	Monroe	11:48
17th	Jackie Balch	Vicksburg	11:49
18th	Kathie Michelin	Milan	11:56
19th	Robyn Staelgraeve	Milan	12:24
20th	Tanya Sieb	Monroe	11:44
21th	Kristen Foor	Monroe	13:00
22nd	Jackie Balch	Vicksburg	13:12
23rd	Wendy Rogers	Hillsdale	13:13
24th	Maragaret Jalving	Monroe	13:22
25th	Jenny Fox	Coldwater	14:09
26th	Jennie Davidson	Coldwater	14:19
27th	Cris Mosimer	Vicksburg	14:50